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 Novice Petite Small Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

62 Signed, Sealed, Delivered 1 278.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Petite Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

62 Signed, Sealed, Delivered 1 278.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

4 Another One Bites the Dust 1 289.6 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

2 Bad Hair Day 2 278.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

5 In Love With A Monster 3 277.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

53 Don't Stop Me Now 1 273.4 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

4 Another One Bites the Dust 1 289.6 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

2 Bad Hair Day 2 278.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

5 In Love With A Monster 3 277.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

53 Don't Stop Me Now 4 273.4 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

3 Suit and Tie 5 269.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Duo/Trio Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

54 Through the Looking Glass 1 279.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Large Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

15 Easy Like That 1 284.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Large Group Lyrical

The Dance Challenge
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

25 Yellow Brick Road 1 286.4 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

26 Small World 2 284.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Large Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

66 Earth, Wind & Fire 1 282.7 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

25 Yellow Brick Road 1 286.4 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

26 Small World 2 284.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

15 Easy Like That 3 284.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

66 Earth, Wind & Fire 4 282.7 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Mini Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

4 Another One Bites the Dust 1 289.6 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Junior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

40 Leave A Light On 1 279.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

41 Cry Me A River 2 268.7 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Junior Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

7 Cold Hearted Snake 1 282.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

6 Maneater 2 272.1 Images of Dance 

 Novice Junior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

20 In the Stars 1 278.4 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

19 Titanium 2 273.3 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Junior Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

56 Ya Ya 1 278.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

55 Dancing in the Country 2 272.5 Instep Dance & Fitness 
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 Novice Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

7 Cold Hearted Snake 1 282.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

40 Leave A Light On 2 279.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

56 Ya Ya 3 278.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

20 In the Stars 4 278.4 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

19 Titanium 5 273.3 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Junior Duo/Trio Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

58 Call Me Al 1 281.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Junior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

7 Cold Hearted Snake 1 282.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Teen Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

31 Run For The Hills 1 276.1 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

32 anatomy 2 265.2 Images of Dance 

 Novice Teen Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

8 Ain't No Other Man 1 281.4 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Teen Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

22 Moment 1 268.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Teen Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

57 Jolene 1 281.8 Instep Dance & Fitness 

21 Bruises 2 270.7 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Novice Teen Solo Tap

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio
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68 I Spy 1 282 Instep Dance & Fitness 

 Novice Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

68 I Spy 1 282 Instep Dance & Fitness 

57 Jolene 2 281.8 Instep Dance & Fitness 

8 Ain't No Other Man 3 281.4 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

31 Run For The Hills 4 276.1 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

21 Bruises 5 270.7 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

42 Castle on the Hill 1 270.9 Instep Dance & Fitness 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

27 Nikki 1 268 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

42 Castle on the Hill 1 270.9 Instep Dance & Fitness 

27 Nikki 2 268 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Teen Small Group Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

73 Something in the Orange 1 288.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Teen Small Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

1 Kendrick vs. Drake 1 278.6 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Teen Small Group Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

16 Wild Night 1 282.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Teen Small Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio
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65 Clue 1 273.3 Images of Dance 

 Novice Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

73 Something in the Orange 1 288.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

16 Wild Night 2 282.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

1 Kendrick vs. Drake 3 278.6 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

65 Clue 4 273.3 Images of Dance 

 Novice Teen Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

73 Something in the Orange 1 288.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Senior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

33 It Is What It Is 1 288 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Novice Senior Solo Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

9 That's Life 1 281.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Senior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

24 See You Again 1 272.9 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

23 Hometown Glory 2 268.3 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Senior Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

59 Leave The Light on 1 287.3 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

60 Black Car 2 276.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Novice Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

33 It Is What It Is 1 288 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

59 Leave The Light on 2 287.3 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

9 That's Life 3 281.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

60 Black Car 4 276.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

24 See You Again 5 272.9 John Marshall High School Dance Team 
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 Novice Senior Duo/Trio Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

43 Wish you the Best 1 286.6 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Novice Senior Duo/Trio Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

61 Opposites Attract 1 281 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Novice Senior Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

43 Wish you the Best 1 286.6 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

61 Opposites Attract 2 281 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Novice Senior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

33 It Is What It Is 1 288 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Elite Mini Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

49 Rockin' Robin 1 290.1 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Mini Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

49 Rockin' Robin 1 290.1 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

44 The Chain 1 284.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

45 Everywhere I Go 2 284.1 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Solo Musical Theater

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

47 All That Jazz 1 288.6 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Solo Open
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

50 Sweet Caroline 1 293.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

51 Spirit in the Sky 2 281.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

50 Sweet Caroline 1 293.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

47 All That Jazz 2 288.6 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

44 The Chain 3 284.2 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

45 Everywhere I Go 4 284.1 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

51 Spirit in the Sky 5 281.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Large Group Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

63 Not Ready to Make Nice 1 293.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Large Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

30 Hype Time 1 288.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Large Group Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

67 Home 1 285.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

63 Not Ready to Make Nice 1 293.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

30 Hype Time 2 288.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

67 Home 3 285.8 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Junior Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

50 Sweet Caroline 1 293.9 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

 Elite Teen Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

34 Half a Man 1 298.3 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

37 Somebody I Use to Know 2 293.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 
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36 elastic heart 3 283.2 Images of Dance 

 Elite Teen Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

17 Starry, Starry Night 1 282.5 Encore School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Solo Open

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

52 womanizer 1 274.6 Images of Dance 

 Elite Teen Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

34 Half a Man 1 298.3 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

37 Somebody I Use to Know 2 293.5 Center Stage Performing Arts Studio 

36 elastic heart 3 283.2 Images of Dance 

17 Starry, Starry Night 4 282.5 Encore School of Dance 

52 womanizer 5 274.6 Images of Dance 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

46 Six Feet Under 1 270.2 Encore School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

11 H to G 1 279.7 Images of Dance 

10 Woman In White 2 270.5 Encore School of Dance 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio Musical Theater

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

48 I can't do it alone 1 271.7 Images of Dance 

 Elite Teen Duo/Trio High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

11 H to G 1 279.7 Images of Dance 

48 I can't do it alone 2 271.7 Images of Dance 

10 Woman In White 3 270.5 Encore School of Dance 

46 Six Feet Under 4 270.2 Encore School of Dance 
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 Elite Teen Small Group Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

72 slow me down 1 280.4 Images of Dance 

 Elite Teen Small Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

72 slow me down 1 280.4 Images of Dance 

 Elite Teen Large Group Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

64 NY to LA 1 274.1 Images of Dance 

 Elite Teen Large Group High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

64 NY to LA 1 274.1 Images of Dance 

 Elite Teen Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

34 Half a Man 1 298.3 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Elite Senior Solo Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

39 Making the Bed 1 293.1 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

38 Truth I'm Standing On 2 275.7 Encore School of Dance 

 Elite Senior Solo Lyrical

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

18 Fools Who Dream 1 297 Angie Kelley IND 

 Elite Senior Solo High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

18 Fools Who Dream 1 297 Angie Kelley IND 

39 Making the Bed 2 293.1 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

38 Truth I'm Standing On 3 275.7 Encore School of Dance 

 Elite Senior Grand Champion
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Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

18 Fools Who Dream 1 297 Angie Kelley IND 

 JV Large School Team Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28 PINK 1 265.9 GEHS Spartanettes 

 JV Large School Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

28 PINK 1 265.9 GEHS Spartanettes 

 Varsity Large School Team Contemporary

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

71 Sign of the Times 1 290.5 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

 Varsity Large School Team Hip Hop

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

29 Shawty Get Loose 1 274.9 Indiana High School 

 Varsity Large School Team Jazz

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

14 Fire 1 275.9 Indiana High School 

13 Black Cat 2 273.6 Plum High School Dance Team 

12 Don't Stop the Party 3 273.1 Woodrow Wilson High School 

 Varsity Large School Team Pom

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

76 Attention 1 288.3 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

75 All of the Lights 2 277.9 Woodrow Wilson High School 

74 90's Mix 3 273 Plum High School Dance Team 

 Varsity Large School Team High Point Top 5

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

71 Sign of the Times 1 290.5 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

76 Attention 2 288.3 John Marshall High School Dance Team 

75 All of the Lights 3 277.9 Woodrow Wilson High School 

14 Fire 4 275.9 Indiana High School 

29 Shawty Get Loose 5 274.9 Indiana High School 
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 Varsity Large School Grand Champion

Entry # Routine Name Place Score Studio

71 Sign of the Times 1 290.5 John Marshall High School Dance Team 
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